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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 13 200m Estils Open
10/05/2025 - 17:13 Resultats

Classificació Nom i Cognoms Any Nom del Club Marca Real 100m 200m

Open, Masc.

1. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N. Terrassa 2:20.95
2. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:29.46
3. LORCA COLL, Jordi 68 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:47.19
4. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:51.84
5. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:52.67

ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 2:52.67
7. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. Horta 3:07.45
8. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani 3:29.69
9. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:42.53

20+, Masc.

1. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:29.46

30+, Masc.

1. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N. Terrassa 2:20.95
2. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 2:52.67

50+, Masc.

1. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:52.67
2. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani 3:29.69
3. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:42.53

55+, Masc.

1. LORCA COLL, Jordi 68 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:47.19
2. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:51.84

65+, Masc.

1. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. Horta 3:07.45

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Masc.

1. FARO MOLINA, Carles 93 C.N. Terrassa 2:20.95
2. LORCA COLL, Jordi 68 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 2:47.19
3. GRAU DE LA MANO, Marc 01 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:29.46
4. GUIRAL CUGAT, Ramon 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 2:51.84
5. BRIAS BUENDIA, Albert 60 U.E. Horta 3:07.45
6. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, J. 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:52.67
7. ESTEPA ROMERO, Cesar 92 U.E. Horta 2:52.67
8. PONCE SOÑIS, Diego Martin 71 C.E. Mediterrani 3:29.69
9. LLINAS CAMPS, Agusti 74 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 3:42.53

Open, Fem.

1. DUARTE DE LA ROSA, Judit 97 C.N. Terrassa 2:40.80
2. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:50.75
3. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornellà 2:52.13
4. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 2:54.64
5. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 3:06.74
6. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 C.N. Mataró 3:10.82
7. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:11.44
8. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:42.65
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 13, 200m Estils

25+, Fem.

1. DUARTE DE LA ROSA, Judit 97 C.N. Terrassa 2:40.80
2. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:50.75
3. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornellà 2:52.13

30+, Fem.

1. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:11.44

35+, Fem.

1. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 C.N. Mataró 3:10.82

45+, Fem.

1. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 2:54.64

55+, Fem.

1. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 3:06.74

70+, Fem.

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:42.65

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster, Fem.

1. DUARTE DE LA ROSA, Judit 97 C.N. Terrassa 2:40.80
2. RIQUELME SAEZ, Carmen 96 C.N. Prat Llobregat 2:50.75
3. GASSAMA CALZADA, Oumy 97 C.N. Cornellà 2:52.13
4. PAGES SEGURA, Silvia 66 C.N. Terrassa 3:06.74
5. PUJOL ULIED, Minerva 78 C.N. Granollers 2:54.64
6. DEL CAÑO VIVAS, Priscila 87 C.N. Mataró 3:10.82
7. LAMAS HERNANDEZ, J. 94 C.N. Sant Andreu 3:11.44
8. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 4:42.65


